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800m, W15, W14, W13, W12 23.09.2022 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 39 Veit Eva 2010 GER Solinger LC 3:02,7*
2 5 Looschen Carolina 2008 GER Solinger LC 3:03,1*
3 38 Mintert Emily 2010 GER Solinger LC 3:09,9*
4 33 Arens Alexandra Neilah 2010 GER Solinger LC 3:12,9*
5 44 Wester Lena Marie 2010 GER Solinger LC 3:21,5*
6 42 Bernau Kira 2010 GER Solinger LC 3:32,5*
7 47 Vesper Lina 2010 GER Solinger LC 3:58,7*
8 34 Maus Alessandra Joey 2010 GER Solinger LC 4:07,9*
9 37 Lovison Elina 2010 GER Solinger LC 4:17,4*

2 Mühlenbeck Evamaria 2008 GER Solinger LC n.a.
6 Löcher Sarah 2007 GER Solinger LC n.a.

45 Pesch Lena 2010 GER Solinger LC n.a.
46 Pesch Sophie 2010 GER Solinger LC n.a.

800m, Jugend W15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 23.09.2022 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

6 Löcher Sarah 2007 GER Solinger LC n.a.

800m, Jugend W14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 23.09.2022 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 5 Looschen Carolina 2008 GER Solinger LC 3:03,1*
2 Mühlenbeck Evamaria 2008 GER Solinger LC n.a.

800m, Jugend W12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 23.09.2022 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 39 Veit Eva 2010 GER Solinger LC 3:02,7*
2 38 Mintert Emily 2010 GER Solinger LC 3:09,9*
3 33 Arens Alexandra Neilah 2010 GER Solinger LC 3:12,9*
4 44 Wester Lena Marie 2010 GER Solinger LC 3:21,5*
5 42 Bernau Kira 2010 GER Solinger LC 3:32,5*
6 47 Vesper Lina 2010 GER Solinger LC 3:58,7*
7 34 Maus Alessandra Joey 2010 GER Solinger LC 4:07,9*
8 37 Lovison Elina 2010 GER Solinger LC 4:17,4*

45 Pesch Lena 2010 GER Solinger LC n.a.
46 Pesch Sophie 2010 GER Solinger LC n.a.

800m, M11, M10 23.09.2022 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 26 Löcher Lukas 2011 GER Solinger LC 2:43,0*
2 18 Clauberg Ole 2012 GER Solinger LC 2:57,1*
3 30 Soßnitza Simon 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:00,6*
4 14 Bali Florian 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:09,8*
5 25 Lippert Liam 2012 GER Solinger LC 3:14,0*
6 17 Clauberg Alexander 2012 GER Solinger LC 3:16,9*
7 15 Beller Felix 2012 GER Solinger LC 3:18,3*
8 13 Jansen Maxi 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:31,5*

32 Wißmann Till 2012 GER Solinger LC n.a.
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800m, Kinder M11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 23.09.2022 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 26 Löcher Lukas 2011 GER Solinger LC 2:43,0*
2 30 Soßnitza Simon 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:00,6*
3 14 Bali Florian 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:09,8*
4 13 Jansen Maxi 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:31,5*

800m, Kinder M10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 23.09.2022 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 18 Clauberg Ole 2012 GER Solinger LC 2:57,1*
2 25 Lippert Liam 2012 GER Solinger LC 3:14,0*
3 17 Clauberg Alexander 2012 GER Solinger LC 3:16,9*
4 15 Beller Felix 2012 GER Solinger LC 3:18,3*

32 Wißmann Till 2012 GER Solinger LC n.a.

800m, W11, W10 23.09.2022 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 29 Schöppy Janka 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:04,3*
2 23 Krebs Ella 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:08,9*
3 31 Verrieth Marie 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:10,2*
4 19 Da Silva Emilia 2012 GER Solinger LC 3:18,0*
5 24 Kuster Liv 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:19,0*
6 21 Fendrich Frida 2012 GER Solinger LC 3:21,3*
7 27 Looschen Marlene 2012 GER Solinger LC 3:27,1*
8 28 Römer Emma 2011 GER Solinger LC 4:54,5*

16 Brückner Maja 2011 GER Solinger LC n.a.

800m, Kinder W11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 23.09.2022 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 29 Schöppy Janka 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:04,3*
2 23 Krebs Ella 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:08,9*
3 31 Verrieth Marie 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:10,2*
4 24 Kuster Liv 2011 GER Solinger LC 3:19,0*
5 28 Römer Emma 2011 GER Solinger LC 4:54,5*

16 Brückner Maja 2011 GER Solinger LC n.a.

800m, Kinder W10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 23.09.2022 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 19 Da Silva Emilia 2012 GER Solinger LC 3:18,0*
2 21 Fendrich Frida 2012 GER Solinger LC 3:21,3*
3 27 Looschen Marlene 2012 GER Solinger LC 3:27,1*


